LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiai

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI) :
NOR

03.03.2019
Epreuves
Ter dan v
v/ (+40pts) ANCEL CLARISSE (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAULE
v/ (+10pts) ARBIAB HAJAR (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY
v/ (+10pts) MANOUBI MARIAM (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY
v/ (+40pts) VILMINT FLORIANE (77, IDF) K.JC GUIGNES RABUTIN
4éme dan -
+s0pts) FOULON KLOTILDE (93, IDF) DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY
(+30pts) WATIER BENEDICTE (94, IDF) JUDO K CLUB NOGENT
1er dan -
v/ (+20pts) BENAZZOUN FOURAT (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY
v +10pts) BOUACHIR JIBRIL (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY
v/ #17pts) BOUKARNIA BILAL (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY
v/ (+27pts) LAOUEDJ DJEBRIL (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY
v



<

< € < «

(+47 pts)

(+31 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

LEGER GUILLAUME (92, IDF )
MELIS PASCAL (77, IDF)
NKOA CAMILLE (93, IDF)

TOUENTI HUSSEIN (93, IDF)

2eme dan
DAGUZE ADRIEN (91, IDF)

DECHAMPS AURELIEN (94, IDF)

4éme dan
BREUIL BERTRAND (93, IDF)
MARCHEIX VINCENT (75, IDF)
NITUSGAU ERIC (93, IDF)

RIANDEE ALEXANDRE (91, IDF)

C.0.SEVRES JUDO

K.JC GUIGNES RABUTIN

ST EST PAVILLONNAIS

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF

JUDO K CLUB NOGENT

AS BONDY JUDO

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

AS BONDY JUDO

OLYMPIQUE CLUB GIF



